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Match 2 AFG vs UZB Attendance: 37

10:2(3:0)

Referee: EHTESHAM Mohammad J (IRI)
2nd Referee: SATTOROV Sukhrob (TJK)
3rd Referee: ALGHAIS A Ahmed A Y (UAE)
4th Referee: ALATHWANI Yahya Hassan Y (KSA)

Timekeeper: SHWAN Rawand Fattah R (IRQ)

AFG - Afghanistan
[1] * ESMAEILI Ahmad (GK)

[7] * AHMADI Ali

[8] * BAHADUR Wasay

[9] * AKBARI Mohammad

[10] * HEYDARI Abbas (C)

[3] # SULTANI Habibullah

[4] # QASSEMI Amir Hamza

[5] # NAJAFI Sayed Abulfazl

[11] # HASSANI Hussain

[13] # REZAIE Mohammad Zia

[14] # RAHMAT ZADA Mohammad Naeem

Head Coach: JAFARY Behrooz (AFG)

UZB - Uzbekistan
[1] * ABDURAIMOV Azizjon (GK)

[6] * GULOMOV Izzatilla

[8] * JALOLIDDINOV Azizbek

[10] * ILYOSOV Abdulboriy (C)

[11] * ZIYOKHIDINOV Nizomiddin

[12] S BAKHTIYOROV Muhammadjon (GK)

[2] # MAMARASULOV Diyor

[3] # ABDUVOITOV Samandar

[4] # KALLIBEKOV Timur

[5] # AKMALOV Elshodbek

[7] # AYTBAEV Izzat

[9] S BOZORBOEV Bunyodjon

[13] # ABDULVOSIEV Javokhirbek

[14] # IBRAGIMOV Islam

Head Coach: RAKHMATOV Dilshod (UZB)

AFG - Afghanistan UZB - Uzbekistan
Chronological Order Countdown Order

1st Half

AHMADI A [7] - 1st Tournament Goal 1-0 11'14" 8'46"

HEYDARI A [10] - 1st Tournament Goal 2-0 12'31" 7'29"

HASSANI H [11] - 1st Tournament Goal 3-0 14'30" 5'30"

RAHMAT ZADA M [14] - 1st Tournament Yellow Card 17'18" 2'42"

2nd Half

22'00" 18'00" MAMARASULOV D [2] - 1st Tournament Yellow Card

AKBARI M [9] - 1st Tournament Goal 4-0 22'24" 17'36"

AHMADI A [7] - 1st Tournament Assists

HEYDARI A [10] - 2nd Tournament Goal 5-0 22'54" 17'06"

SULTANI H [3] - 1st Tournament Yellow Card 24'53" 15'07"

24'55" 15'05" 5-1 AYTBAEV I [7] - 1st Tournament Goal

29'23" 10'37" 5-2 IBRAGIMOV I [14] - 1st Tournament Goal

AYTBAEV I [7] - 1st Tournament Assists

BAHADUR W [8] - 1st Tournament Goal 6-2 29'34" 10'26"

HEYDARI A [10] - 3rd Tournament Goal 7-2 30'07" 9'53"

AKBARI M [9] - 2nd Tournament Goal 8-2 31'15" 8'45"

QASSEMI AH [4] - 1st Tournament Goal 9-2 34'42" 5'18"

QASSEMI AH [4] - 2nd Tournament Goal 10-2 39'10" 0'50"

SULTANI H [3] - 1st Tournament Assists

Match Events: Goal Scored Own Goal Penalty scored Penalty missed Assist

Double Penalty Scored Double Penalty Missed Yellow Card 2Y Red Card
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Match 2 AFG vs UZB Attendance: 37

10:2(3:0)

AFG - Afghanistan STATISTICS UZB - Uzbekistan
56/34 Shots (Total/On Target) 32/21

5 Accumulated Fouls 1st Half 4
5 Accumulated Fouls 2nd Half 2
6 Corner Kicks 6

1/0 Direct Free Kicks/Converted 2/1
0/0 Penalty Kicks/Converted 0/0
0/0 Double Penalty/Converted 0/0

0 Own Goals 0
2 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Direct Red Cards 0

51 % Ball Possession 49 %
1 Timeouts 1st Half 1
0 Timeouts 2nd Half 0

AFG - Afghanistan

No. Name Pos. GF GA AS S/OT PK DP
Fouls
FC FS Y

Red Cards
2Y R

1 ESMAEILI Ahmad GK 2 1/0
7 AHMADI Ali 1 1 16/7 1
8 BAHADUR Wasay 1 5/4 2 1
9 AKBARI Mohammad 2 9/7

10 HEYDARI Abbas (C) 3 10/7 1 3
Substitutes

3 SULTANI Habibullah 1 1/0 1 1
4 QASSEMI Amir Hamza 2 5/4 1 1
5 NAJAFI Sayed Abulfazl 4/3 1

11 HASSANI Hussain 1 2/1 1
13 REZAIE Mohammad Zia 2/0
14 RAHMAT ZADA Mohammad Naeem 1/1 2 1

Totals 10 2 2 56/34 10 5 2

UZB - Uzbekistan

No. Name Pos. GF GA AS S/OT PK DP
Fouls
FC FS Y

Red Cards
2Y R

1 ABDURAIMOV Azizjon GK 10 1
6 GULOMOV Izzatilla 4/3
8 JALOLIDDINOV Azizbek

10 ILYOSOV Abdulboriy (C) 8/5 1 2
11 ZIYOKHIDINOV Nizomiddin 4/3

Substitutes
2 MAMARASULOV Diyor 1 1
3 ABDUVOITOV Samandar

4 KALLIBEKOV Timur 4/1 2
5 AKMALOV Elshodbek 1
7 AYTBAEV Izzat 1 1 8/7 1 3

13 ABDULVOSIEV Javokhirbek 3/1
14 IBRAGIMOV Islam 1 1/1 3

Totals 2 10 1 32/21 6 9 1

Legend:

# Played * Starting Five (C) Captain

2Y Sending-off due to two cautions AS Assists

DP Double Penalty (attempts/converted) DW Defensive Wing F Fullback

FC Fouls Commited FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For

GK Goalkeeper No. Shirt Number OW Offensive Wing P Pivot

PK Penalty Kicks (attempts/converted) Pos Position R Direct Red Cards

S Substitute S/OT Shots/Shots On Target Y Single Yellow Card


